
Summer Camp 2023
Campers can attend up to three weeks of camp.

Limited stay-between weekend spots will be available June 23-25 and July 14-16 for campers attending
both sessions.

Session 1: Sunday June 11-Friday June 16 Session 4: Sunday July 9 - Friday July 14

(6/11-6/13) (7/9-7/11)
(6/14-6/16) (7/12-7/14)

7/9-7/20)

Session 2: Sunday June 18 - Friday June 23 Session 5: Sunday July 16 - Friday July 21

6/18-6/29)

Session 3: Sunday June 25 - Friday June 30 Session 6: Sunday July 23 - Friday July 28

( 6/25-6/27)
(6/28-6/30)

Open House Saturday June 3, 2023 New Family Zoom Meetings

Presentation 1     10:00 A.M. - 11:30 A.M.
Presentation 2       12:30 P.M. - 2:00 P.M.
Presentation 3         2:30 P.M. - 4:00 P.M.

Program Ages Price Program Ages Price

Program Ages Price Program Ages Price

Program Ages Price Program Ages Price

*INVITATION ONLY

Jr. Camp A 
6 - 8 $500.00

Jr. Camp A 
6 - 8 $500.00

Jr. Camp B Jr. Camp B 
Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00 Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00
Aqua Camp 14-18 $1,500.00 Nuhop News 13-16 $1,350.00
Animal Encounters 9-13 $1,350.00 Wilderness Survival Camp 11-14 $1,350.00

Park Hopping Regional
( 14-18 $3,250.00

Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00 Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00
Expedition 18-29 $1,500.00 Art Camp 9-13 $1,350.00
Science Camp 14-18 $1,350.00 Life Skills 18-29 $1,500.00
Nuhop News 10-13 $1,350.00 Myths & Mysteries 12-15 $1,500.00
Park Hopping Ohio ( 13-16 $3,000.00

Mini Camp A 
9 - 12 $500.00

Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00
Mini Camp B Science Camp 9-13 $1,350.00
Traditional Camp 8 - 18 $1,200.00 Haunted Ohio 12-15 $1,500.00
Art Camp 14-18 $1,350.00 Caves & Climbing 14-18 $1,500.00

Lake Erie 12-14 $1,500.00 Leadership Camp 14-18 $1,350.00

First-time families are encouraged to attend!

If you are unsure about applying but still want to attend,
please call the office at 419-938-7151 to let us know that you

plan to attend so we can accommodate you.




